Poradie
1
2-4
2-4
2-4
5
6-11
6-11
6-11
6-11
6-11
6-11
12-16
12-16
12-16
12-16
12-16
17-21
17-21
17-21
17-21
17-21
22-23
22-23
24-25
24-25
26-27
26-27
28-32
28-32
28-32
28-32
28-32
33-35
33-35
33-35
36-37
36-37
38-39
38-39
40-46
40-46
40-46
40-46
40-46
40-46
40-46

Meno a priezvisko
Tomas Svejda
erbal
Ladislav Tomcko
Sloso
martin ambroz
Herri
Marta
TomasTomcko
Alexandra
duges
Fero
Andrej Sijak
Boris Karpjak
tomas914
Croissant
Petra Korpova
Lenka Telehanicova
Samuel Telehani¢
Miro Telehani¢
Cézar
Raketa2
Marek Timko
slosko
Miska Telehanicova
Igor Demovic
Klarka
Tomas Sotdk
Gelman
Liliana
Patrik Hamar
Alex
mates
Nizo
Matej Polacek
misach74
Dusan Konvicny
VachyFZ
Marek Elias
Chilli
AS
Slavka Timkova
Tomito
viky
Peter Kimak
Repo
Hlinka

max. 25b
Celkovi vitazi
0
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max. 8b max. 8b max. 6b
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Spolu
15
14
14
14
13
12
12
12
12
12
12
11
11
11
11
11
10
10
10
10
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